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2018 PSAC Championship - 2/21/2018 to 2/24/2018

Results - Saturday Finals
 
Event 29  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

PSAC: 16:22.92 C 3/11/2017 West ChesterGeorgia Wright
PSAC Meet: 16:50.51 M 2/17/2013 WCUPLauren Carastro

DIIA16:43.45
DIIB17:33.63
PSAC19:38.68

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
West Chester University-MA SOWright, Georgia 16:34.60MDIIA 3216:39.581

30.28 30.2030.1730.3330.1429.6029.3927.53
30.1830.07 30.54 30.24 30.14 30.18 30.21 30.01
30.6330.28 30.23 30.35 30.45 30.33 30.37 30.45
30.0530.59 30.51 30.63 30.69 30.63 30.62 30.13 28.45

West Chester University-MA SOO'Neill, Emma R 17:13.21 DIIB 2817:20.062
30.90 31.2530.9830.9631.1931.0330.8928.74

31.1230.88 30.97 30.72 30.96 31.41 30.80 31.28
32.1431.26 31.38 31.84 31.66 31.40 31.71 31.74
32.0931.99 32.11 32.09 31.76 31.32 32.10 32.03 30.51

Clarion University-AM FRSmith, Mary Clare 17:15.65 DIIB 2717:22.173
31.38 31.3731.4531.3431.3331.1030.6428.53

31.6331.32 31.41 31.43 31.63 31.60 31.53 31.65
31.6131.76 31.80 31.79 31.53 32.07 31.55 31.70
31.3931.42 31.49 31.78 31.44 31.33 31.53 31.62 30.50

Bloomsburg University-MA SOCubbler, Becca L 17:20.75 DIIB 2617:14.174
31.29 31.3231.6531.5531.9531.6730.5527.90

31.5131.09 31.40 31.34 31.30 31.62 31.40 31.48
31.9531.58 31.59 31.57 31.53 31.76 31.75 31.98
32.2531.91 32.04 32.12 32.28 32.35 32.31 31.95 30.81

West Chester University-MA JRBuckley, Abby M 17:31.02 DIIB 2517:46.165
31.86 31.7531.7631.9032.0231.8231.0329.29

31.7231.77 31.61 31.71 31.89 31.64 31.39 31.54
32.4831.71 32.12 32.04 32.12 32.17 31.90 32.27
31.7532.18 32.18 32.19 32.87 32.47 32.72 32.35 30.80

West Chester University-MA SRNyman, Lolo 17:31.39 DIIB 2417:33.076
31.41 31.3531.3431.4131.6231.5531.0327.44

32.6331.90 31.70 31.81 31.92 32.10 32.35 32.37
32.5232.52 32.53 32.71 32.29 32.64 32.74 32.96
31.1232.66 32.33 33.02 32.81 32.23 31.87 31.67 28.84

Bloomsburg University-MA FRAckerson, Chelsea L 17:31.54 DIIB 2317:39.247
32.31 32.4132.0631.9631.6531.1130.3528.13

32.2132.32 32.25 32.33 32.32 32.19 32.36 32.32
32.0632.30 32.56 32.26 32.20 32.10 32.12 32.10
31.7031.93 32.03 31.86 31.82 31.94 32.03 31.93 30.32

West Chester University-MA FRFox, Jenna R 17:32.88 DIIB 2217:42.738
32.01 31.9131.7132.0031.8631.3030.5828.05

32.2332.00 31.72 31.75 32.01 32.16 32.05 32.31
32.5532.42 32.29 32.35 32.34 32.47 32.56 32.08
31.1232.40 32.26 32.41 32.68 32.41 32.22 31.81 30.86

West Chester University-MA SOCarey, Grace E 17:37.33 PSAC 2017:44.499
32.31 32.2332.1032.2732.1131.9131.2628.53

31.9832.09 32.07 32.09 32.13 32.14 32.26 32.17
32.3732.14 32.46 32.34 32.32 32.21 32.10 32.07
32.1532.16 32.49 32.65 32.21 32.20 32.30 31.98 31.53
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2018 PSAC Championship - 2/21/2018 to 2/24/2018

Results - Saturday Finals
(Event 29  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Bloomsburg University-MA SRHursey, Karly M 17:38.31 PSAC 1717:34.0010

32.06 32.0831.9331.7431.7431.3830.7627.71
32.5432.14 32.28 32.22 32.36 32.23 32.41 32.45
32.4632.61 32.52 32.69 32.48 32.11 32.38 32.53
32.0032.33 32.43 32.42 32.59 32.65 32.57 32.49 31.02

Clarion University-AM JRYonek, Becca M 17:47.25 PSAC 1617:37.5311
32.18 32.1932.1932.0631.7031.7830.7728.26

32.8732.89 32.31 32.76 32.46 32.67 32.33 32.91
32.7632.69 32.66 33.11 32.67 33.02 33.01 32.91
31.8432.77 32.91 32.86 32.68 32.81 32.58 32.73 30.91

Kutztown University-MA FRBrenneman, Lindsay C 17:50.74 PSAC 1518:03.7812
32.25 32.3732.1232.1232.0332.1631.4928.87

32.1932.15 32.62 32.26 32.46 32.24 32.26 32.35
32.9532.31 32.58 32.68 32.56 32.56 32.95 32.67
32.8633.29 33.22 33.57 33.06 33.37 33.04 33.01 32.12

Indiana University of PA SOGironda, Gabby M 17:58.08 PSAC 1418:28.5913
33.30 33.5033.2932.9532.7432.7632.2229.42

32.8633.45 33.28 33.11 33.33 33.37 33.10 33.04
32.3632.73 32.62 32.67 32.50 32.60 32.82 32.72
32.3632.54 32.49 33.00 32.59 32.63 32.39 32.27 31.07

Clarion University-AM FRHarvey, Kelly L 18:06.24 PSAC 1318:15.0014
32.56 32.8732.6032.5532.5832.0931.4929.10

32.8832.81 32.98 32.95 32.94 32.97 33.25 32.91
33.2232.90 32.93 33.03 32.92 33.00 33.08 33.53
33.8033.31 33.22 33.75 33.47 33.95 33.95 33.92 32.73

East Stroudsburg University-MA SOKillane, Tarah M 18:12.28 PSAC 1218:06.6415
33.17 32.8832.9132.7932.8131.8831.0928.79

32.4232.61 32.65 33.12 33.30 33.15 33.48 34.03
33.8733.43 33.77 33.80 33.73 33.56 33.82 33.66
33.4033.72 33.69 33.67 33.83 34.01 33.69 33.63 31.92

Indiana University of PA SOManges, Sophie M 18:23.33 PSAC 1118:55.3616
33.14 33.2233.1633.4533.0733.2632.7530.32

33.4033.19 33.21 33.52 33.48 33.39 33.51 33.47
33.7833.44 33.21 33.63 33.61 33.44 33.77 33.61
33.7833.89 33.80 34.02 34.10 34.21 34.45 34.48 32.57

California University of PA-AM JRMcAnany, Lauren G 18:27.46 PSAC 918:43.6117
33.47 33.7533.5633.3433.1333.1532.1429.46

33.8733.90 33.52 33.87 33.89 33.87 33.98 33.87
33.7833.67 33.89 33.88 33.83 33.73 33.83 34.11
33.4133.83 34.06 34.21 34.15 34.08 33.86 33.98 32.39

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRMiller, Kara L 18:33.99 PSAC 718:38.0518
34.47 34.6334.8734.2934.0533.2232.2429.97

33.8734.32 35.16 34.70 34.19 34.25 34.49 33.70
34.1133.75 33.54 33.68 33.62 33.54 33.85 34.01
32.9833.96 33.95 34.12 33.98 33.87 33.77 33.29 31.55

Kutztown University-MA SRLouden, Gab M 18:39.37 PSAC 618:42.8919
34.19 33.7234.1833.7633.7333.5932.6829.24

33.5134.27 34.74 33.84 34.32 34.31 34.24 34.19
34.4933.90 34.11 34.54 34.11 34.02 34.07 34.50
33.5434.75 34.58 34.84 34.09 34.82 33.89 34.11 32.50

Gannon University-LE SRWilliams, Makayla A 18:40.61 PSAC 519:02.5720
33.84 34.0033.6433.4733.3733.2132.5529.29

34.2633.93 34.16 34.32 34.30 34.34 34.35 34.52
34.3634.33 34.31 34.67 34.49 34.58 34.46 34.25
33.8734.30 34.57 34.62 34.49 34.78 34.41 34.62 31.95
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2018 PSAC Championship - 2/21/2018 to 2/24/2018

Results - Saturday Finals
(Event 29  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
California University of PA-AM FRKlesen, Emma L 18:43.69 PSAC 419:30.0621

34.21 33.9434.4034.1434.1234.5234.0830.84
33.9734.08 34.09 34.29 34.32 34.21 33.85 33.89
34.4134.26 34.22 34.29 34.29 34.21 34.15 34.40
33.7834.15 34.72 34.36 34.40 34.36 34.20 34.11 32.43

Millersville University-MA SOBerry, Jessica 18:49.16 PSAC 318:47.0422
33.87 33.7233.5633.5933.6833.5532.4529.35

34.6433.91 34.07 34.50 34.19 34.65 34.69 34.72
34.5934.75 35.21 34.84 34.74 34.67 34.73 34.58
34.5134.71 34.99 34.92 34.96 34.55 34.65 34.79 33.83

Indiana University of PA FRSuarez, Havannah A 18:52.02 PSAC 218:58.8423
34.06 34.2033.8533.9833.6033.5432.9230.24

34.9234.28 34.57 34.61 34.67 34.85 34.67 35.01
34.7034.53 34.63 34.82 34.86 34.86 34.64 34.62
34.3134.71 34.90 34.63 34.95 35.09 34.89 34.13 32.78

Indiana University of PA JRShoemaker, Jordan M 18:53.22 PSAC 118:52.6624
34.83 34.6034.8934.7034.6034.4434.1431.56

34.3834.68 34.50 34.58 34.57 34.13 34.30 34.33
34.4834.43 34.53 34.76 34.60 34.43 34.58 34.58
33.8534.47 34.77 34.72 34.79 34.29 34.12 34.28 32.31

California University of PA-AM FRWycinsky, Krista L 18:53.53 PSAC  19:41.2025
34.34 34.1434.4434.4534.5834.3734.0331.09

34.1134.43 34.45 34.64 34.11 34.53 34.26 33.99
34.9634.53 34.15 34.37 34.06 34.37 34.38 34.59
34.3734.25 34.94 34.85 35.14 34.70 34.71 34.68 34.52

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SOAndrulonis, Melia P 18:57.89 PSAC  19:07.9526
34.61 34.6534.2234.2633.8333.9132.9429.14

35.5034.91 34.36 34.50 34.60 34.83 34.83 35.07
35.5535.22 35.25 34.62 34.70 34.86 35.01 35.79
33.9135.08 34.59 34.94 35.17 35.09 35.32 34.71 31.92

Clarion University-AM FRSnodgrass, Julia J 19:09.93 PSAC  18:56.0827
34.39 34.4834.7034.5134.5734.4034.1631.41

34.2734.20 34.77 34.99 35.20 34.69 35.92 35.25
35.2634.74 35.22 35.16 35.32 35.87 35.00 35.42
34.9035.00 35.46 35.36 35.36 36.17 34.61 34.73 34.44

Gannon University-LE JRPrintz, Abigail 19:18.58 PSAC  19:15.6728
34.55 34.6134.3834.2834.1834.6134.1931.12

35.9934.78 35.31 34.99 34.75 34.92 35.90 36.07
35.5535.63 35.13 36.09 35.92 35.49 36.16 35.89
34.4435.94 35.46 35.89 36.04 35.57 35.16 36.07 33.52

East Stroudsburg University-MA FRChristman, Samantha 19:21.98 PSAC  19:27.6029
35.69 35.1635.3135.4235.1834.8934.0531.28

35.3835.71 35.85 35.40 35.72 35.68 35.54 35.93
35.4735.30 35.50 35.86 34.96 34.89 35.38 35.20
35.0435.36 35.28 35.57 35.77 35.44 34.99 35.49 34.29

Bloomsburg University-MA JRKling, Abby M DFS  18:50.20---
Declared false start
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2018 PSAC Championship - 2/21/2018 to 2/24/2018

Results - Saturday Finals
 
Event 30  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

PSAC: 15:14.89 C 3/15/2014 West ChesterVictor Polyakov
PSAC Meet: 15:31.57 M 2/17/2013 WCUPBradley Strathmeyer

DIIA15:19.06
DIIB16:05.01
PSAC17:42.90

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
West Chester University-MA SONorth, Dylan J 15:45.20 DIIB 2016:30.471

28.42 28.4428.2828.3028.0328.0527.8126.27
29.0728.45 28.48 28.59 28.69 28.66 28.75 28.80
28.8428.72 28.69 28.85 29.02 28.77 28.96 28.86
29.0329.14 29.19 29.35 29.49 29.31 29.39 28.82 27.68

Gannon University-LE SOEbel, Bryce D 16:13.33 PSAC 1716:44.702
29.87 29.9629.7929.9130.0029.9629.4726.85

29.7130.11 30.05 29.86 29.77 29.91 29.80 29.84
29.2429.66 29.71 29.54 29.71 29.21 28.95 29.37
28.9129.57 29.32 29.74 29.54 29.90 29.73 29.38 26.99

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SOBeyer, Jeffrey J 16:14.25 PSAC 1616:23.323
29.89 30.2229.6729.9829.9430.0629.5627.18

29.8430.03 30.03 29.78 29.91 29.99 29.75 29.92
29.6329.72 29.74 29.68 29.84 29.44 29.43 29.41
28.7029.62 29.71 29.59 29.62 29.74 29.63 29.36 25.64

West Chester University-MA FRPowell III, Tom J 16:18.84 PSAC 1516:50.364
29.48 29.9229.6529.7629.5029.2829.1026.48

30.4429.82 30.05 29.92 30.34 30.26 30.46 29.96
29.8830.93 29.89 30.02 29.41 29.91 30.40 29.92
29.3430.08 29.86 29.51 29.82 29.68 29.73 30.18 25.86

West Chester University-MA FRUhlin, Keir L 16:23.54 PSAC 1415:55.485
29.74 29.8729.6229.7229.4129.2629.4627.02

29.9829.83 29.69 29.76 29.98 29.99 29.95 30.26
30.1830.19 30.20 30.32 30.45 29.87 30.17 30.15
29.4430.36 30.38 30.42 30.68 30.21 29.69 29.48 27.81

Indiana University of PA FRBellier, Lucas 16:23.57 PSAC 1316:34.096
30.11 29.8629.5729.7129.9429.9829.5326.92

29.8729.98 30.12 29.83 29.87 29.81 29.68 29.80
30.4029.91 29.99 29.93 30.19 30.23 29.88 30.18
29.3530.28 29.90 30.19 29.98 30.11 30.11 30.07 28.29

Bloomsburg University-MA SOBoehme, Doug R 16:26.00 PSAC 1216:13.657
29.93 29.9529.7829.8029.6629.3328.8726.90

30.2030.03 30.18 30.20 29.90 30.09 30.11 30.07
30.0530.07 30.16 29.95 29.94 29.98 30.17 30.13
29.6930.25 30.40 30.41 30.33 30.33 30.32 30.10 28.72

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRZimmerman, Eric S 16:26.30 PSAC 1116:38.208
29.83 29.7529.6429.4929.5629.5529.0526.49

29.8529.72 29.65 29.71 29.86 29.80 30.11 30.08
30.4929.82 29.84 30.22 30.24 30.01 30.33 30.66
30.2230.88 30.78 30.86 30.91 30.43 30.34 30.07 28.06

Indiana University of PA SRLong, Mace B 16:50.12 PSAC 916:51.809
30.60 30.3930.5530.4030.2529.9129.6425.93

30.7430.87 30.61 29.99 30.73 31.04 31.02 31.11
31.2130.67 31.25 31.00 30.77 30.52 30.81 30.83
30.6731.42 30.98 31.61 31.42 31.27 31.52 30.84 29.55
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2018 PSAC Championship - 2/21/2018 to 2/24/2018

Results - Saturday Finals
(Event 30  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Indiana University of PA SODill, Nathan R 16:58.37 PSAC 717:02.2810

30.31 30.6731.0030.4530.3330.0429.3826.77
30.9330.44 30.22 30.29 30.32 30.67 30.80 31.22
31.8431.06 31.12 31.11 31.60 31.07 31.28 31.71
31.4331.68 31.59 31.96 31.72 31.36 31.76 31.36 30.88

Clarion University-AM JROlivier, Patrick J 17:03.09 PSAC 617:57.6111
31.32 31.3931.4531.3431.4331.5130.6027.81

31.4831.36 31.32 31.23 31.07 31.13 31.18 31.31
30.7931.15 31.11 31.21 30.74 31.00 31.05 31.01
30.7230.92 30.91 31.08 30.86 31.14 31.26 31.11 30.10

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SRBeck, Quinton T 17:18.15 PSAC 517:10.3212
31.41 31.4331.5731.4731.6931.4930.9028.70

31.7131.58 31.55 31.37 31.36 31.80 31.78 31.87
31.3731.81 32.40 32.37 31.40 31.79 31.69 31.66
30.8431.57 31.56 31.27 31.65 32.20 31.59 31.19 30.11

Gannon University-LE JRMorgan, Ian T 17:24.42 PSAC 416:55.2713
31.08 30.9630.9530.6330.3830.0229.6727.03

31.5931.50 31.50 31.73 31.74 31.63 31.89 31.75
32.6231.97 31.96 32.02 32.34 32.86 32.61 32.35
32.2932.17 32.34 33.02 32.35 32.23 32.74 32.71 31.79

Clarion University-AM FRCanter, Drew J DQ  18:26.39---
False start

31.10 31.2931.6631.5231.5831.0929.7428.23
31.2131.04 31.12 31.27 31.47 31.36 30.99 31.12
31.1431.26 31.10 31.34 31.21 30.68 31.45 31.12
30.2930.88 31.18 30.67 31.10 30.93 30.93 30.74 27.67

 
Event 31  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

PSAC: 49.34 C 3/17/2012 CaliforniaMelissa Gates
PSAC Meet: 49.60 M 2/19/2012 CALUMelissa Gates

DIIA49.63
DIIB52.11
PSAC56.35

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Indiana University of PA JRSmith, Nicole R 51.47 DIIB 3251.581
26.7224.75

West Chester University-MA SOKeithly, Meghan 51.51 DIIB 2851.632
26.8624.65

West Chester University-MA SOLantz, Mikaela G 51.86 DIIB 2751.913
27.1824.68

Clarion University-AM SRLopez, Alexis 52.28 PSAC 2652.724
27.6024.68

Bloomsburg University-MA SRBoylan, Marykate E 52.54 PSAC 2552.405
27.7824.76

West Chester University-MA JRWareham, Sydney K 52.57 PSAC 2452.866
27.4925.08

East Stroudsburg University-MA SRFagan, Annie N 52.71 PSAC 2353.037
27.2925.42

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRDundon, Sydney R 52.89 PSAC 2252.758
27.2925.60

B - Final
West Chester University-MA SRHaney, Morgan C 52.63 PSAC 2053.369

27.7424.89
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Results - Saturday Finals
B - Final ...   (Event 31  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
Clarion University-AM SOManglaviti, Morgan 52.98 PSAC 1753.3810

27.6525.33
Bloomsburg University-MA SOBall, Shannon R 52.99 PSAC 1653.1911

27.5325.46
Gannon University-LE JRHubert, Courteney E 53.22 PSAC 1553.4912

27.6525.57
East Stroudsburg University-MA SOLukshides, Olivia M 53.43 PSAC 1453.5513

27.6325.80
Gannon University-LE FRTaraska, Silvija M 53.45 PSAC 1353.4714

27.8025.65
Shippensburg University of PA-MA SRWelch, Jeanette M 53.49 PSAC 1253.3315

27.8525.64
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SOKopacko, Katelyn R 54.87 PSAC 1153.3816

29.4225.45
C - Final

Bloomsburg University-MA FRMooney, Lindsay R 52.85 PSAC 953.6717
27.5125.34

East Stroudsburg University-MA JRHall, Briana 53.31 PSAC 753.6218
27.4325.88

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SOBliss, Jessie L 53.68 PSAC 653.7519
27.6326.05

California University of PA-AM JRde Perrot, Danielle J 53.72 PSAC 554.0120
28.0225.70

Gannon University-LE FRKottakis, Celia P 53.82 PSAC 453.6221
28.1125.71

Clarion University-AM JRBurke, Kelsey 54.11 PSAC 353.6722
28.1425.97

Clarion University-AM SOCollini, Letizia 54.26 PSAC 253.7623
28.5625.70

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SODaiger, Kaitlyn N 54.71 PSAC 154.0024
28.4926.22

Preliminaries
Clarion University-AM SONewman, Abbigale  54.1925

28.1226.07
Shippensburg University of PA-MA SRFife, Erin J  54.2026

28.1126.09
Indiana University of PA JRDavis, Taylor M  54.2527

28.3025.95
Clarion University-AM FRWayne, Gabi  54.3128

28.3525.96
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRKadlecik, Nicole L  54.3429

28.6525.69
Kutztown University-MA JRParowski, Katerina R  54.4530

28.5725.88
California University of PA-AM JRGoin, Kira N  54.4731

28.4626.01
Indiana University of PA SRJanosky, Aniella F  54.6032

28.2526.35
Clarion University-AM FRJellison, Danielle  54.6933

28.5326.16
Kutztown University-MA FRMcLaughlin, Alison I  54.7034

28.5626.14
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2018 PSAC Championship - 2/21/2018 to 2/24/2018

Results - Saturday Finals
Preliminaries ...   (Event 31  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
California University of PA-AM FRTilves, Arli V  54.7235

28.2026.52
California University of PA-AM FRSudbrink, Kayla R  54.7836

28.4426.34
Millersville University-MA FRBarrett, Leah  54.7937

28.6926.10
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRLaBovick, Gabrielle  54.85*38

28.5926.26
Millersville University-MA JRWetzler, Amanda  54.85*38

28.8226.03
Millersville University-MA SODyson, Mallory  55.1540

28.4026.75
Lock Haven University SwimmingRay, Carly  55.2841

29.1426.14
Gannon University-LE FRLingg, Rory J  55.3342

29.5125.82
Gannon University-LE SORega, Ashley M  55.3643

29.1326.23
Kutztown University-MA SOWise, Carley A  55.4544

29.3726.08
Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRGollub, Neena L  55.5245

28.8426.68
Indiana University of PA FRKurtz, Olivia A  55.5646

28.6526.91
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRPeregrini, Kendall R  55.6447

28.7126.93
Clarion University-AM JRO'Neal, Eliza M  55.9348

29.3626.57
Indiana University of PA FRWinchell, Emma C  55.9549

29.3126.64
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRLarson, Charis J  55.9750

29.4026.57
California University of PA-AM SOTrocchio, Abigail R  56.2451

29.1627.08
Gannon University-LE FRUsher, Sydney M  56.5352

29.6026.93
Millersville University-MA JRWashington, Amira  56.8853

30.2026.68
California University of PA-AM SORaymond, Chassidy C  57.5054

30.0227.48
Millersville University-MA SOMiller, Judith  57.5255

30.4227.10
Shippensburg University of PA-MA SRNoll, Nollaig M  57.8756

30.2227.65
Indiana University of PA JRDoody, Megan M  58.5957

30.3928.20
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRJohnston, Sydney R  59.0458

31.6327.41
Bloomsburg University-MA SRCossitor, Kate L  DQ---

28.4725.64
Millersville University-MA FRShollenberger, Alexis  DFS---
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2018 PSAC Championship - 2/21/2018 to 2/24/2018

Results - Saturday Finals
 
Event 32  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

PSAC: 44.30 C 3/12/2011 CaliforniaJoe Ward
PSAC Meet: 44.42 M 2/19/2017 BloomsburgSam G Feiser

DIIA43.42
DIIB45.59
PSAC49.92

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Bloomsburg University-MA SRFeiser, Sam G 44.84 DIIB 2045.331
23.6521.19

West Chester University-MA SRDoss, Austin D 45.88 PSAC 1745.712
24.0621.82

Clarion University-AM SOFolz, Joseph 45.90 PSAC 1646.323
23.8222.08

Clarion University-AM SOThruston, Joshua 45.93 PSAC 1546.084
24.2221.71

West Chester University-MA JRMackevicius, Pijus 46.35 PSAC 1446.535
24.0022.35

Bloomsburg University-MA SOWyant, Jordan T 46.38 PSAC 1346.286
24.4821.90

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA JRGrosso, Marcus G 46.44 PSAC 1246.477
24.2822.16

West Chester University-MA SRSherkness, Evan B 46.79 PSAC 1145.938
24.8821.91

B - Final
Bloomsburg University-MA SRGrzech, Josh C 46.26 PSAC 947.349

24.2422.02
Bloomsburg University-MA SOBauer, Colin Q 46.61 PSAC 746.8910

24.6621.95
Gannon University-LE SOMarshall, Tom A 46.91 PSAC 646.9011

24.3322.58
Bloomsburg University-MA FRHummel, Collin M 46.97 PSAC 547.0612

24.5122.46
Bloomsburg University-MA SRMcCullough, Alex B 47.04 PSAC 446.8013

24.3022.74
Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRKeck, Hunter 47.15 PSAC 347.4414

24.7522.40
Gannon University-LE SRWeiser, Mike F 47.46 PSAC 247.2515

25.1222.34
Gannon University-LE FREngel, Luke A 47.48 PSAC 147.2616

25.1922.29
Preliminaries

Clarion University-AM JRHacku, Robert J  J47.4417
24.6722.77

Indiana University of PA JRTate, Sterling M  47.5718
25.1822.39

Bloomsburg University-MA SOHaywood, Lucas E  47.5919
25.0122.58

Indiana University of PA SRStauffer, Corey E  47.6820
25.3422.34

Gannon University-LE SOEason, Clark  47.7321
25.3522.38

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRSell, Steven C  47.8322
25.2522.58
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2018 PSAC Championship - 2/21/2018 to 2/24/2018

Results - Saturday Finals
Preliminaries ...   (Event 32  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRBangert, Jack E  47.8723

24.7623.11
Shippensburg University of PA-MA SOFox, Adam  48.0224

24.7923.23
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRHoran, Thomas  48.2625

25.4322.83
Indiana University of PA JRLong, Colter E  48.6826

25.6823.00
Indiana University of PALobo, Mauricio  48.7127

25.4623.25
West Chester University-MA FRKane, Michael  48.7428

25.4723.27
Bloomsburg University-MA SOReed, Tyler A  49.0929

25.4923.60
Clarion University-AM FRSwanson, Tate  49.2630

26.4622.80
Shippensburg University of PA-MA JRKaliszewski, Shane T  49.2931

25.5523.74
Gannon University-LE FREkas, Derek  49.7432

26.2123.53
Clarion University-AM FRSteiner, Hayden  49.7833

26.2323.55
Gannon University-LE JRKilstrom, Parker J  49.9634

26.0923.87
Bloomsburg University-MA FRRivera, Jordan C  50.1935

26.5723.62
Indiana University of PA JRPatrick, Matthew  50.3636

27.1923.17
Shippensburg University of PA-MA JRSmith, Evan S  50.5537

26.7723.78
Clarion University-AM SOBevevino, Frank  50.6138

26.2924.32
Indiana University of PA SOUhrin, Brian  50.6239

26.8723.75
Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRLangan, Emmett R  50.6440

26.9623.68
Gannon University-LE SRRehrer, Jake  50.7341

26.9923.74
Bloomsburg University-MA JRChamberlain, Seth E  51.1142

26.7424.37
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SOBennett, Zack R  51.2943

27.2924.00
Shippensburg University of PA-MA SOBanks, Wendell V  51.3744

26.6224.75
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2018 PSAC Championship - 2/21/2018 to 2/24/2018

Results - Saturday Finals
 
Event 33  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

PSAC: 1:59.27 C 2/22/2015 West ChesterClaudia Owczarz
PSAC Meet: 1:59.27 M 2/22/2015 WCUPClaudia Owczarz

DIIA1:57.46
DIIB2:03.33
PSAC2:16.86

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

West Chester University-MA SOWright, Georgia 1:58.96C DIIB 322:00.931
30.3330.1229.5828.93

West Chester University-MA JRMiller, Lizzy 2:03.98 PSAC 282:04.422
32.2731.8530.7729.09

West Chester University-MA JRBurns, Megan M 2:04.35 PSAC 272:04.873
32.4532.0431.1828.68

Clarion University-AM SRDacheux, Summer 2:04.46 PSAC 262:04.364
31.6932.7531.1528.87

Indiana University of PA JRChalk, Regan M 2:04.69 PSAC 252:04.205
31.4131.9331.4729.88

Millersville University-MA SRFusco, Emily 2:04.88 PSAC 242:04.426
31.2432.5231.7929.33

Bloomsburg University-MA JRMercer, Sydney N 2:05.03 PSAC 232:04.987
32.2932.2231.1429.38

Gannon University-LEFavret, Samantha M 2:07.38 PSAC 222:05.258
33.5233.0231.8029.04

B - Final
West Chester University-MA SOHaudek, Emily E 2:04.62 PSAC 202:05.329

32.0132.3431.2329.04
Bloomsburg University-MA FRMcHugh, Kelley M 2:05.90 PSAC 172:07.6310

31.4232.2831.8930.31
Shippensburg University of PA-MA JRAlvarado, Carly M 2:06.71 PSAC 162:08.9711

32.4932.8732.2229.13
California University of PA-AM SOOwens, Karley T 2:07.24 PSAC 152:08.0112

32.0332.5332.2930.39
Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRReott, Mari A 2:08.43 PSAC 142:07.5913

32.7932.6532.4730.52
Millersville University-MA SOCartmill, Madisson 2:08.63 PSAC 132:06.2414

33.8933.3131.6029.83
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SRJoseph, Morgan 2:08.89 PSAC 122:07.7615

33.7133.7732.0429.37
Indiana University of PA SOCochran, Jessica R 2:09.74 PSAC 112:09.2416

34.3633.0432.0430.30
C - Final

West Chester University-MA JRBuckley, Abby M 2:07.89 PSAC 92:09.9317
33.1333.5331.8729.36

Bloomsburg University-MA SOWadsworth, Kiera A 2:07.93 PSAC 72:09.7518
34.1532.7831.3529.65

Clarion University-AM FRArnold, Ava 2:09.03 PSAC 62:10.2219
33.4633.6032.3229.65

Lock Haven University SwimmingAllen, Kristin 2:09.73 PSAC 52:09.6320
34.4933.6532.3929.20

Kutztown University-MA JRFrank, Claire G 2:10.37 PSAC 42:12.4021
33.9433.9432.8529.64

Indiana University of PA JRMoffitt, Anna M 2:11.30 PSAC 32:12.2122
33.6234.0033.0730.61
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2018 PSAC Championship - 2/21/2018 to 2/24/2018

Results - Saturday Finals
C - Final ...   (Event 33  Women 200 Yard Backstroke)

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
Millersville University-MA FRShollenberger, Alexis 2:11.34 PSAC 22:11.3323

33.2034.7133.3530.08
East Stroudsburg University-MA SRCardow, Allison E 2:11.79 PSAC 12:12.4624

33.6133.8633.3830.94
Preliminaries

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA JRTokarski, Casey L  2:12.8125
34.9234.6732.9930.23

East Stroudsburg University-MA SRDwyer, Colleen K  2:13.2726
35.0534.6933.1130.42

Gannon University-LE SOPuthoff, Amanda  2:13.2927
33.3935.7933.9530.16

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SRRodriguez, Rhyan M  2:13.5028
34.0334.8133.3331.33

Gannon University-LE FRPearce, Kiersten E  2:13.9629
35.7134.6433.2730.34

Indiana University of PA JROtwell, Bria  2:14.1130
35.3234.9233.3730.50

Kutztown University-MA FRSeidt, Joce T  2:14.1531
34.3335.0133.5231.29

Kutztown University-MA SRBleiler, Madi  2:14.6932
35.2235.2333.6730.57

Gannon University-LE SOSchmitz, Sammie O  2:15.7033
36.4835.1933.3930.64

East Stroudsburg University-MA FRHowery, Taylor L  2:15.9034
35.4934.4634.2631.69

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRRundquist, Erika M  2:17.9335
37.1835.7134.0131.03

Lock Haven University SwimmingBingham, Jackie  2:18.1636
36.2836.3134.1331.44

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRKoral, Cece P  2:21.1137
37.0036.3635.2032.55

 
Event 34  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

PSAC: 1:49.08 C 2/19/2017 ClarionBen Spencer
PSAC Meet: 1:50.01 M 2/23/2014 GUAdam Chrzanowski

DIIA1:44.78
DIIB1:50.02
PSAC2:05.20

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

West Chester University-MA SOKerchner, Kohle D 1:50.77 PSAC 201:52.121
29.6328.9027.5024.74

Indiana University of PA JRBrockway, Noah 1:51.79 PSAC 171:52.682
29.6428.9727.8625.32

Gannon University-LE JRCollins, Allan J 1:52.26 PSAC 161:54.303
28.8728.8028.3426.25

West Chester University-MA SOFrancis, Ben M 1:52.54 PSAC 151:53.934
28.9528.5828.3926.62

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRKocher, Michael C 1:53.37 PSAC 141:53.835
28.9329.4128.6626.37

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SOBloom, Nicholas P 1:54.43 PSAC 131:54.886
29.0729.5429.1326.69
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2018 PSAC Championship - 2/21/2018 to 2/24/2018

Results - Saturday Finals
A - Final ...   (Event 34  Men 200 Yard Backstroke)

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
West Chester University-MA SOBell, Sean M 1:54.74 PSAC 121:53.077

29.4630.5028.9425.84
Clarion University-AMPorter, Nathan 1:55.16 PSAC 111:55.088

30.0229.7328.8026.61
B - Final

Gannon University-LE JRSkrzypczak, Maciej 1:53.99 PSAC 91:56.729
29.9229.6928.3726.01

Bloomsburg University-MA SORocchi, Matt 1:55.71 PSAC 71:56.7610
30.1930.3928.8826.25

Gannon University-LE FRWerstler, Zachary B 1:55.86 PSAC 61:55.5811
30.9929.2128.0627.60

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SOBradford, Nick 1:57.70 PSAC 51:57.8412
30.0830.8729.6227.13

Indiana University of PA SROliver, Russell R 1:57.82 PSAC 41:56.6313
30.6130.7929.7226.70

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SRMarks, Eric A 1:59.89 PSAC 32:00.2214
30.7931.0830.0827.94

Clarion University-AM JRFenoglietto, Chris P 2:00.63 PSAC 22:01.6115
31.1931.9430.3927.11

Bloomsburg University-MA JRSchulz, Matt J 2:02.58 PSAC 12:01.2216
31.9531.5330.8828.22

Preliminaries
Bloomsburg University-MA JRMihalko, Nathan P  2:01.6217

31.6931.3930.7927.75
Indiana University of PA SRLeighton, John P  2:02.0518

32.4932.1130.1327.32
Gannon University-LE SOMeisner, JT T  2:02.5519

31.9232.3930.4927.75
Indiana University of PA JRTate, Sterling M  2:02.9520

32.4231.8530.8627.82
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SOSwick, James F  2:09.9021

35.0234.3132.1628.41
Shippensburg University of PA-MA JRSmith, Evan S  2:13.0722

37.8635.4231.3028.49
 
Event 35  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

PSAC: 2:12.62 C 3/15/2014 West ChesterKitty Fischer
PSAC Meet: 2:14.41 M 2/23/2014 WCUPKitty Fischer

DIIA2:13.75
DIIB2:20.44
PSAC2:38.32

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Bloomsburg University-MA SRYoung, Nikki A 2:17.07 DIIB 322:19.041
35.9135.5734.9930.60

Shippensburg University of PA-MA JRO'Toole, Steph R 2:18.00 DIIB 282:19.162
36.4635.6234.6531.27

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SOJohnson, Gabriella G 2:18.43 DIIB 272:20.663
36.3335.9335.4230.75

West Chester University-MA FRChick, Katelyn 2:21.23 PSAC 262:20.954
36.9437.6135.5831.10

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SOMiletska, Yana 2:21.61 PSAC 252:20.495
38.4737.1935.4830.47
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Results - Saturday Finals
A - Final ...   (Event 35  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
West Chester University-MA JRJohansson, Emelie 2:22.42 PSAC 242:23.416

37.8536.8135.4432.32
Bloomsburg University-MA JRCarpenter, Samantha G 2:24.42 PSAC 232:25.137

37.9437.3536.7632.37
Clarion University-AM FRSmith, Mary Clare 2:25.94 PSAC 222:23.498

38.6738.3336.8032.14
B - Final

West Chester University-MA FRMcCarthy, Julia N 2:22.58 PSAC 202:25.989
37.2936.5036.1632.63

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SOTothero, Gracee 2:23.17 PSAC 172:26.2210
37.2436.8336.6732.43

West Chester University-MA FRDucey, Cameron D 2:25.69 PSAC 162:25.5511
38.5037.3436.9632.89

Indiana University of PA FRMcCullough, Paige 2:26.21 PSAC 152:25.2912
38.3838.6036.9532.28

Bloomsburg University-MA SRMinford, Lauren M 2:26.29 PSAC 142:25.6513
39.6138.0136.6931.98

Gannon University-LE SOScott, Marissa M 2:26.60 PSAC 132:25.3314
38.9938.3636.8932.36

Bloomsburg University-MA SRMiddleton, Courtney L 2:26.87 PSAC 122:26.7015
38.2537.1137.4534.06

Indiana University of PA SRGonzalez, Beatriz 2:27.59 PSAC 112:26.4316
39.2338.2737.0533.04

C - Final
California University of PA-AM SOUrie, Alyson N 2:26.58 PSAC 92:27.9717

38.8638.0336.9432.75
Bloomsburg University-MA SRRitter, Sarah E 2:26.79 PSAC 72:27.7618

39.2637.8636.5633.11
East Stroudsburg University-MA SRZimmerman, Kate M 2:26.96 PSAC 62:27.3719

37.9338.2537.4833.30
Indiana University of PA SOHelton, Sarah M 2:28.06 PSAC 52:30.8920

38.2038.6438.0733.15
California University of PA-AM JRWilkerson, Rebecca M 2:28.64 PSAC 42:31.5721

38.8238.6837.8333.31
Millersville University-MA JRBernal, Mariana 2:29.76 PSAC 32:30.4322

40.0739.4737.3332.89
Lock Haven University SwimmingRodriguez, Raechel 2:30.02 PSAC 22:29.9123

39.8839.7637.7232.66
Clarion University-AM SRGore, Katie 2:30.37 PSAC 12:28.9724

40.4639.1037.3733.44
Preliminaries

Bloomsburg University-MA JRNeff, Kelsey M  2:31.6225
40.8440.2138.0832.49

Clarion University-AM SOMorrisey, Michelle  2:31.7526
41.7339.6737.1533.20

Bloomsburg University-MA SOFloyd, Kaitlyn M  2:32.0627
39.5239.6038.5134.43

Gannon University-LE FRDriscoll, Brynn M  2:32.1128
40.9839.8737.5933.67

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SRStrause, Sarah  2:33.5329
40.2039.9038.9334.50

Gannon University-LE FRTaraska, Lilija K  2:34.3830
42.4240.2638.0433.66
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Results - Saturday Finals
Preliminaries ...   (Event 35  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
East Stroudsburg University-MA FRHarnish, Julia L  2:34.4531

41.7940.5237.9034.24
Kutztown University-MA SRPerdoch, Bridget  2:34.6532

41.4140.9239.2533.07
Kutztown University-MA SRSelman, Suzanne K  2:36.9333

42.7141.2939.0333.90
Clarion University-AM JRValli, Raena E  2:37.49*34

41.7341.2739.3535.14
Lock Haven University SwimmingParker, Steph  2:37.49*34

43.4741.2038.4134.41
Millersville University-MA FRStrayer, Kirsten  2:38.7836

43.5341.5838.9434.73
Kutztown University-MA JRPierson, Linnea  2:39.5837

41.9341.6740.4235.56
Millersville University-MA SOLicata, Gabriella  2:40.8538

42.2642.1740.8335.59
California University of PA-AM SONestor, Madison A  2:42.6439

45.2243.4639.5034.46
East Stroudsburg University-MA SRSamson, Shirley E  2:44.7940

43.9243.0241.2636.59
 
Event 36  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

PSAC: 1:57.18 C 3/11/2017 West ChesterMichael Oliver
PSAC Meet: 1:58.83 M 2/21/2016 WCUPMichael Oliver

DIIA1:55.13
DIIB2:00.88
PSAC2:19.32

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Clarion University-AM SRSpencer, Ben 2:00.50 DIIB 202:01.561
32.0730.7730.3427.32

West Chester University-MA SRNakano, Shota 2:00.66 DIIB 172:03.552
31.8231.0830.3127.45

West Chester University-MA SRMcCormick, Thomas A 2:01.66 PSAC 162:01.643
32.4731.4330.8026.96

West Chester University-MA FRAnderson, Jarod T 2:02.86 PSAC 152:03.544
31.8132.0531.6227.38

Indiana University of PA SRHallett, Shane E 2:05.86 PSAC 142:07.085
34.0432.7931.1627.87

Bloomsburg University-MA SRRocchi, Paul J 2:06.21 PSAC 132:05.626
34.3032.3831.9027.63

Indiana University of PA SOAlzaid, Hussain 2:06.98 PSAC 122:08.037
33.9532.5832.1728.28

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SOHamel, Callum J 2:09.17 PSAC 112:08.078
34.5933.8731.9228.79

B - Final
Gannon University-LE SOBooth, Eric D 2:08.62 PSAC 92:09.609

34.0032.8632.6829.08
Indiana University of PAMorato, Gerard 2:08.86 PSAC 72:10.5710

33.7233.3532.5029.29
Bloomsburg University-MA FRCancro, Noah W 2:10.54 PSAC 62:12.1811

34.7333.9833.0328.80
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Results - Saturday Finals
B - Final ...   (Event 36  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke)

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
Clarion University-AM SRCooper, Aaron 2:10.76 PSAC 52:10.9812

35.7733.9932.2528.75
Indiana University of PA JRJones, Robert D 2:11.31 PSAC 42:10.4713

34.6334.5933.4628.63
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SRCerroni, Dylan 2:11.79 PSAC 32:10.5414

35.0834.7433.0128.96
Shippensburg University of PA-MA SRBeck, Quinton T 2:12.48 PSAC 22:12.1915

35.0534.2633.2029.97
Clarion University-AM FRLuey, Nate 2:23.27 12:17.4216

37.7238.3235.7631.47
Preliminaries

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRClemens, Hunter P  2:18.6817
37.5336.2634.6530.24

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRFleming, Garrett  2:19.6218
37.5036.9734.6430.51

Bloomsburg University-MA FRRivera, Jordan C  2:20.0319
38.5436.7134.8029.98

Gannon University-LE FRHeadley, Alex J  2:25.8220
38.5838.1836.5732.49

 
Event 37  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

PSAC: 3:24.44 C 3/17/2012 CaliforniaCalifornia Univ of PA
Gates, Novotny, Machmer, Enslin

PSAC Meet: 3:25.52 M 2/19/2012 CALUCalifornia Univ of PA
Gates, Novotny, Machmer, Enslin

DIIB3:27.45
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AWest Chester University-MA 3:26.64 DIIB 643:30.331
1) Wareham, Sydney K JR 2) Haney, Morgan C SR 3) Keithly, Meghan SO 4) Lantz, Mikaela G SO

23.85 50.3951.4424.5452.4024.4052.4125.15
    ABloomsburg University-MA 3:26.84 DIIB 563:30.472

1) Young, Nikki A SR 2) Mooney, Lindsay R FR 3) Boylan, Marykate E SR 4) Cubbler, Becca L SO
24.81 51.9851.5424.2551.7624.5951.5624.70

    AClarion University-AM 3:31.71 543:33.573
1) Manglaviti, Morgan SO 2) Burke, Kelsey JR 3) Collini, Letizia SO 4) Lopez, Alexis SR

24.59 52.1453.1125.0753.2925.2653.1725.44
    AIndiana University of PA 3:31.77 523:36.524

1) Smith, Nicole R JR 2) Davis, Taylor M JR 3) Cochran, Jessica R SO 4) Janosky, Aniella F SR
17.44 1:04.8441.8225.0153.8025.5251.3124.78

    AEast Stroudsburg University-MA 3:33.67 503:38.385
1) Fagan, Annie N SR 2) Lukshides, Olivia M SO 3) Dwyer, Colleen K SR 4) Hall, Briana JR

25.75 53.2753.9625.7653.0525.2653.3925.60
    AGannon University-LE 3:33.74 483:35.706

1) Taraska, Silvija M FR 2) Pritchard, Jill M SO 3) Kottakis, Celia P FR 4) Hubert, Courteney E JR
25.01 52.5853.1624.9754.2225.5853.7825.56

    AShippensburg University of PA-MA 3:35.74 463:38.887
1) Welch, Jeanette M SR 2) Reott, Mari A FR 3) Fife, Erin J SR 4) Alvarado, Carly M JR

25.18 53.4353.5725.5355.5226.4453.2225.50
    ACalifornia University of PA-AM 3:36.62 443:39.628

1) de Perrot, Danielle J JR 2) Sudbrink, Kayla R FR 3) Tilves, Arli V FR 4) Goin, Kira N JR
25.94 54.2954.2126.0054.5525.9153.5725.58

    AEdinboro University of Pennsyl-MA 3:36.68 403:36.309
1) Dundon, Sydney R FR 2) Bliss, Jessie L SO 3) Daiger, Kaitlyn N SO 4) Kopacko, Katelyn R SO

25.02 54.1054.6825.1353.9025.7854.0025.97



York YMCA Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 7:31 PM  2/24/2018  Page 16
2018 PSAC Championship - 2/21/2018 to 2/24/2018

Results - Saturday Finals
(Event 37  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    AKutztown University-MA 3:37.11 343:38.7210

1) Parowski, Katerina R JR 2) McLaughlin, Alison I FR 3) Brenneman, Lindsay C FR 4) Frank, Claire G JR
25.51 53.9354.7126.1254.2725.2654.2025.78

    AMillersville University-MA 3:39.53 323:42.5711
1) Wetzler, Amanda JR 2) Dyson, Mallory SO 3) Shollenberger, Alexis FR 4) Barrett, Leah FR

25.56 54.0655.4125.9054.6525.9355.4126.39
    ALock Haven University Swimming DQ  4:05.20---

Early take-off swimmer #2
1) Rodriguez, Raechel 2) Bingham, Jackie 3) Allen, Kristin 4) Ray, Carly

26.04 56.6157.7227.1657.5626.8657.1026.75
 
Event 38  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

PSAC: 2:58.08 C 3/11/2017 BloomsburgBloomsburg University
J. Grzech, S. Feiser, K, Dix, E. Usbeck

PSAC Meet: 2:59.56 M 2/21/2016 BLOOMBloomsburg University
Grezch, Feiser, Dix, Usbeck

DIIB2:59.79
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABloomsburg University-MA 3:03.57 403:07.791
1) Grzech, Josh C SR 2) McCullough, Alex B SR 3) Bauer, Colin Q SO 4) Wyant, Jordan T SO

21.02 45.2945.6120.9646.3722.0546.3021.89
    AClarion University-AM 3:04.27 343:12.842

1) Folz, Joseph SO 2) Hacku, Robert J JR 3) Thruston, Joshua SO 4) Spencer, Ben SR
22.04 46.6745.0421.0047.0322.3545.5322.03

    AWest Chester University-MA 3:04.39 323:05.123
1) Sherkness, Evan B SR 2) Bell, Sean M SO 3) Mackevicius, Pijus JR 4) Doss, Austin D SR

21.44 44.9345.3521.2947.0222.2747.0922.56
    AGannon University-LE 3:06.04 303:06.314

1) Weiser, Mike F SR 2) Engel, Luke A FR 3) Collins, Allan J JR 4) Marshall, Tom A SO
21.82 46.0145.7021.5546.6421.8047.6922.63

    AEdinboro University of Pennsyl-MA 3:09.26 283:08.975
1) Grosso, Marcus G JR 2) Kocher, Michael C FR 3) Sell, Steven C FR 4) Bradford, Nick SO

22.38 47.3547.3922.1847.9122.6446.6122.44
    AIndiana University of PA 3:09.51 263:07.886

1) Tate, Sterling M JR 2) Alzaid, Hussain SO 3) Long, Colter E JR 4) Stauffer, Corey E SR
17.59 46.6647.8822.1447.6820.7047.2922.55

    AShippensburg University of PA-MA 3:11.69 243:11.917
1) Beyer, Jeffrey J SO 2) Keck, Hunter FR 3) Fox, Adam SO 4) Deemer, Joey G FR

22.90 48.3847.9522.8747.9222.8747.4422.75
 
Event 404  Men 100 Yard Backstroke Time Trial

PSAC: 48.83 C 11/20/2015 WCUPVictor Polyakov
PSAC Meet: 49.30 M 2/21/2015 WCUPVictor Polyakov
Pool Record: 51.31 P 1/19/2014 Parkland AquaticPeter J Conzola

DIIA46.94
DIIB49.28
PSAC56.54

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time
  - Time Trial

Bloomsburg University-MA SRGrzech, Josh C 49.63P PSAC  NT1
26.2523.38
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Results - Saturday Finals
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 404

1. West Chester University 1884 2. Bloomsburg University 1159
3. Indiana University of PA 901 4. Clarion University 713
5. Shippensburg University of PA 560 6. Gannon University 537
7. East Stroudsburg University 456 8. Edinboro University of Pennsyl 420.5
9. California University of PA 389 10. Millersville University 300.5

11. Kutztown University 261 12. Lock Haven University Swimming 154
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 404

1. West Chester University 813 2. Bloomsburg University 610.5
3. Indiana University of PA 466.5 4. Clarion University 413
5. Gannon University 396 6. Shippensburg University of PA 281
7. Edinboro University of Pennsyl 254


